
JAIN COLLEGEOFENGINEERING,BELAGAVI
Department ofElectronics & Communication Engineering

Time Table
Academic Year 2023-2024

Class Room: C-312

Wednesday

Class -III SEMESTERB DIV
Day

Time

08:30AM-
09:55AM

10:00AM-
10:55AM

10:55AM-
11:50AM

11:50AM-
12:05PM
12:05PM-
01:00PM
01:00PM-
01:35PM
01:35PM-
02:30PM
02:30PM-
03:25PM
03:25PM-
03:30PM
03:30PM-
04:25PM
04:25PM-
05:20PM

Subject code
BMATEC301

BEC302

BEC303

BEC304
BEC305

BEC306C
BSCK307
BEC358B
BXX359

Batch
B-I
B-2
B-3

Monday

W.E.F.: 22/01/2024

Friday SaturdayTuesday Thursday

BEC303 BEC303 Tutorial

EPC LAB
(B-1)

Prof. GPK
A&D LAB
(B-3)

Prof. SBS/SM

EPC LAB
(B-2)

Prof. GPK
A&D LAB

(B-1)
Prof. SBS/SM

BEC304 BEC304 BEC304 EPC LAB
(B-3)

Prof. GPK
A&D LAB

(B2)
Prof. SBS/SMBEC306C BMATEC301 BEC304

BREAK
BEC302 BEC306C BEC358B

BEC304

SEC

BEC303

LUNCHe
BEC302

BEC306C

BEC303 BMATEC301

BEC306C BEC 302 BEC303
BMATEC301

BMATEC301 BEC302BMATEC301 BEC303

BREAK
DŞDLAB

(B-3)
Prof. DI

DSD LAB
(B-2)

Prof. DP

DSD LAB
(B-1)

Prof. DP

Subject Name
AV Mathematics-III for ECEngineering
DigitalSystemDesignusing Verilog
DSD Lab (C-107)

Electronic Principles and Circuits
EPCLab(C-103)
Network Analysis
Analog and Digital Systems Design Lab (C-104)

ComputerOrganization & Architecture
Social Connect and Responsibility
MATLAB Programming
NSS/PE(Sports)/Yoga

Practical Batches
Roll Nos.

1-22
23-44
45-66

BXX359

Mentoring

BEC304

BSCK307

Staff Name
Prof.Komal Chougule
Prof. Deepali Patil
Prof. Deepali Patil

Prof. G.P.Kadam
Prof. G.P.Kadam

Prof. Satish Shinde
Prof. Satish Shinde/
Prof. Saritha M
Prof.Shivanand Hugar
Prof.V.R.Bagali
Prof.Konmal Wajantri
Prof.RKVipul Sir/Prof.Nanoji

Class Teacher
Prof. Satish Shinde/Prof.Komal W.
7019523746
satish.slhindhe@jainbgm.in
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Principak&Director
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Contact Number
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